
Marion County USBC 

Official Current Standings 04/12/2021 

68th Annual Women's City Tournament 

Sorted by Event, Division 

Team, Handicap 

Place Team Name  Score Place Team Name Score

 1 Snap Crackle Pop 2,678 

 2 Nuts R Us 2,651 

 3 Northgate Diner 2,614 

 4 Jeff's Pro Shop 2,524 

 5 Out of Trouble 2,490 

 5 All That 2,490 

 7 Gator Gals 2,488 

 8 OSIU 2,475 

 9 Ocala Girls 2,449 

 10 Dirty Dames 2,394 

 The lowest score to cash is 2651

Doubles, Handicap 

Place Team Name  Score Place Team Name Score

 1 Eldridge Sandra F \ Howard Lora K.  1,482 

 2 Marino Linda \ Russell Carol J.  1,378 

 3 Mousseau Virginia A \ Schoppe Janet L.  1,353 

 4 Whitten Debbie \ Ericson Sharon B.  1,325 

 5 Boos Robbin R \ Knox Cheryl L.  1,304 

 6 Kramer Kimberly A \ Kramer Ashley N.  1,301 

 6 McKinney Laura M \ Collins Michaela S.  1,301 

 8 Land Elizabeth A \ Rumbaugh Joyce  1,283 

 9 Miles Gianna M \ Turner Kristina M.  1,280 

 10 Sisto Robin E \ Lolley Tammy C.  1,279 

 11 Folsom Gloria J \ Leidall JoAnn K.  1,274 

 12 Vaughn Darlene \ Peters Theresa M.  1,267 

 13 Greene Beverly J \ Hart Donna M.  1,230 

 14 Sennett Nancy D \ Paquette Kathy J.  1,225 

 15 Rice Rita S \ Burgoon Laura Jean  1,221 

 16 Kundrot Kathleen M \ Weaverling Kathie  1,208 

 17 Hollenbeck Helyn L \ Mills Tami L.  1,171 

 The lowest score to cash is 1353 

Singles, Handicap 

Place Team Name  Place Team Name Score Place Team Name Score

 1 Miles Gianna M.  749 

 2 Sennett Nancy D.  705 

 3 Rice Rita S.  683 

 4 McKinney Laura M.  681 

 5 Knox Cheryl L.  674 

 6 Rumbaugh Joyce  673 

 6 Vaughn Darlene  673 

 8 Weaverling Kathie  672 

 9 Eldridge Sandra F.  670 

 10 Lolley Tammy C.  668 

 11 Land Elizabeth A.  662 

 12 Sisto Robin E.  660 

 13 Kramer Ashley N.  659 

 14 Leidall JoAnn K.  656 

 15 Mousseau Virginia A.  653 

 16 Folsom Gloria J.  650 

 17 Boos Robbin R.  649 

 18 Schoppe Janet L.  634 

 19 Mills Tami L.  632 

 20 Whitten Debbie  631 

 21 Turner Kristina M.  629 

 22 Hollenbeck Helyn L.  623 

 23 Howard Lora K.  613 

 24 Kundrot Kathleen M.  609 

 24 Burgoon Laura Jean  609 

 26 Marino Linda  597 

 27 Peters Theresa M.  596 

 28 Russell Carol J.  587 

 28 Hart Donna M.  587 

 30 Kramer Kimberly A.  584 

 31 Greene Beverly J.  579 

 32 Paquette Kathy J.  572 

 33 Ericson Sharon B.  570 

 34 Collins Michaela S.  539 

 The lowest score to cash is 673 

All Events, Handicap 

Place Team Name  Score Place Team Name Score Place Team Name Score

 1 Miles Gianna M.  2,151 

 2 Eldridge Sandra F.  2,064 

 3 Howard Lora K.  2,011 

 4 Mousseau Virginia A.  1,996 

 5 Schoppe Janet L.  1,987 

 6 Sennett Nancy D.  1,984 

 7 Boos Robbin R.  1,982 

 8 Kramer Ashley N.  1,973 

 9 Folsom Gloria J.  1,963 

 10 Rice Rita S.  1,942 

 10 McKinney Laura M.  1,942 

 12 Vaughn Darlene  1,932 

 13 Lolley Tammy C.  1,931 

 14 Sisto Robin E.  1,927 

 15 Leidall JoAnn K.  1,925 

 16 Land Elizabeth A.  1,922 

 17 Knox Cheryl L.  1,919 

 18 Rumbaugh Joyce  1,918 

 19 Whitten Debbie  1,904 

 20 Russell Carol J.  1,885 

 21 Kundrot Kathleen M.  1,880 

 22 Hollenbeck Helyn L.  1,873 

 23 Turner Kristina M.  1,870 

 24 Kramer Kimberly A.  1,838 

 25 Weaverling Kathie  1,836 

 26 Marino Linda  1,832 

 27 Collins Michaela S.  1,829 

 28 Peters Theresa M.  1,827 

 29 Greene Beverly J.  1,813 

 30 Paquette Kathy J.  1,796 

 31 Mills Tami L.  1,791 

 32 Burgoon Laura Jean  1,779 

 33 Hart Donna M.  1,769 

 The lowest score to cash is 1996

All Events Scratch 

Place Team Name  Score 

 1 Miles Gianna M.  1,998 

 2 Howard Lora K.  1,714 

 3 Lolley Tammy C.  1,589 

 4 Turner Kristina M.  1,564 

 

 5 Sisto Robin E.  1,531 

 6 Knox Cheryl L.  1,514 

 7 Whitten Debbie  1,472 

 The lowest score to cash is 1998



Marion County USBC 

Proposed Prize Lists 

68th Annual Women's City Tournament 

Sorted By Event, Division, Rank 

Team, Handicap 

Rank Amount 

 1 $320.00 

 2 $200.00 

Number of teams:  10 
Payout ratio (1 in X): 6 
Total prizes awarded: $520.00 

Doubles, Handicap 

Rank Amount 

 1 $220.00 
 2 $152.00 
 3 $70.00 

Number of teams:  17 
Payout ratio (1 in X): 6 
Total prizes awarded: $442.00 

Singles, Handicap 

Rank Amount 

 1 $110.00 
 2 $100.00 
 3 $90.00 
 4 $70.00 
 5 $47.00 
 6 $25.00 

Number of teams:  34 
Payout ratio (1 in X): 6 
Total prizes awarded: $442.00 

All Events, Handicap 

Rank Amount 

 1 $65.00 
 2 $50.00 
 3 $30.00 
 4 $20.00 

Number of teams:  33 
Payout ratio (1 in X): 8 
Total prizes awarded: $165.00 

All Events Scratch 

Rank Amount 

 1 $35.00 

Number of teams:  7 
Payout ratio (1 in X): 8 
Total prizes awarded: $35.00 

Marion County USBC 

Final Prize Listing 

68th Annual Women's City Tournament 

Sorted by Event, Division 

Team, Handicap 

Place Team Name Score Prize 

 1 Snap Crackle Pop 2,678 $320.00 

 2 Nuts R Us 2,651 $200.00 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $520.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $520.00 

Doubles, Handicap 

Place Team Name Score Prize

  

 1 Eldridge, Sandra F / Howard, Lora K 1,482 $220.00 

 2 Marino, Linda / Russell, Carol J 1,378 $152.00 

 3 Mousseau, Virginia A / Schoppe, Janet L 1,353 $70.00 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $442.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $442.00 

Singles, Handicap 

Place Team Name Score Prize 

 1 Miles, Gianna M 749 $110.00 

 2 Sennett, Nancy D 705 $100.00 

 3 Rice, Rita S 683 $90.00 

 4 McKinney, Laura M 681 $70.00 

 5 Knox, Cheryl L 674 $47.00 

 6 Rumbaugh, Joyce  673 $25.00 

 6 Vaughn, Darlene  673 $25.00 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $467.00  

Total prizes awarded in this event: $467.00  

All Events, Handicap 

Place Team Name Score Prize 

 1 Miles, Gianna M 2,151 $65.00 

 2 Eldridge, Sandra F 2,064 $50.00 

 3 Howard, Lora K 2,011 $30.00 

 4 Mousseau, Virginia A 1,996 $20.00 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $165.00 

All Events Scratch 

Place Team Name Score Prize 

 1 Miles, Gianna M 1,998 $35.00 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $35.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $200.00 

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $1,629.00 

 


